LES RESULTATS DE LA LIGUE

INDIVIDUELLE

CHAMPIONNAT IND JUNIORS 1D

07.01.2023
Epreuves
-44 .
DIABATE Doussou (93, IDF) CSM ILE ST DENIS
BOUGHAZI Rizlaine (93, IDF) JUDO CLUB DRANCEEN
-48 v
BAREK Merinissa (93, IDF) CLUB 93 ST DENIS
-52 v
+10pts) RODRIGUES Eva (93, IDF) S02J
+20pts) PIl Candice (93, IDF) S02J
S & ZONKAN Imane (93, IDF) A S PIERREFITTE JUDO
4 DUROT Clara (93, IDF) J.C.D ORGEMONT
'57 v
L AMRANI Lina (93, IDF) ENTENTE GABINIENNE DE JUDO
+20pts) VIEIRA Nikita (93, IDF) EJ93
DAURIAT Tiffany (93, IDF) TREMBLAY-EN-FRANCE JUDO

b 4
b 4



4 4

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

GALEA TOURE Nandi (93, IDF)
HENNEQUIN Cleo (93, IDF)

ONEMA Julia (93, IDF)

CHIPAN Jaelynn (93, IDF)

ADJIMAN BENALLAL Shana (93, IDF)

ALLOUCHE Kenza (93, IDF)

BODOUA Desiree Grace (93, IDF)
DUPAS Sarah (93, IDF)
OUJANA Syrine (93, IDF)

BRUSCINO Clara (93, IDF)

MEREL Margaux (93, IDF)

KASONGO Prisca (93, IDF)

LEDOUX Daniella (93, IDF)
CARDOT PASSY Lauricia (93, IDF)

AIT IDIR Lilia (93, IDF)

+78
KARTTI Mina (93, IDF)
MAYEMBO Kaina (93, IDF)

DOUMBAYA Karidja (93, IDF)

GNAKALE Emmie (93, IDF)

J C FRANC MOISIN ST DENIS

TREMBLAY-EN-FRANCE JUDO

EPPG LE PRE ST GERVAIS

S02J

STADE OLYMP.ROSNY SOUS BOIS

RED STAR C.MONTREUIL

AS BONDY JUDO

A S PIERREFITTE JUDO

J C FRANC MOISIN ST DENIS

JUDO CLUB AULNAYSIEN

AS BONDY JUDO

JUDO CLUB DRANCEEN

CSM ILE ST DENIS

ETOILE SP DE BLANC MESNIL JUDO

ENTENTE GABINIENNE DE JUDO

CSM ILE ST DENIS

AS BONDY JUDO

EPPG LE PRE ST GERVAIS

ETOILE SP DE BLANC MESNIL JUDO



b 4

4

4 4

NC

NC

NC

4 4

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

-55
NAIT EL ASRI Yassine (93, IDF)
AKHMEDOV Abdoula (93, IDF)

CHAR Lorenz (93, IDF)
GALLEDOU Abdoullah (93, IDF)

GOBERT Valentin (93, IDF)

-60
BENAOUICHA Ayoub (93, IDF)
DA COSTA-BOYER Maxime (93, IDF)
JOLY ALTAVA Matteo (93, IDF)

RUPANI Samih (93, IDF)

MEGHAGHI Laid (93, IDF)
DACLINAT Theo (93, IDF)
MAKONDA MBUTA Nsimba (93, IDF)
TONNELE Abdallah (93, IDF)
AMIMER Ahmed (93, IDF)

BALOG Hugo (93, IDF)

CHABRILLANGES Clement (93, IDF)

-66
BEZTOUT Adam (93, IDF)
M BENGUE Idris (93, IDF)
BERNARD Lucas (93, IDF)

YAKOUTI Yasser (93, IDF)

MOHAMMAD AHMAD Kaif (93, IDF)

ETOILE SP DE BLANC MESNIL JUDO

ARTS MARTIAUX NOISY LE GRAND

AS BONDY JUDO

DJKTREMBLAY 93

ENTENTE GABINIENNE DE JUDO

JUDO CLUB AULNAYSIEN

AS BONDY JUDO

STADE OLYMP.ROSNY SOUS BOIS

ETOILE SP DE BLANC MESNIL JUDO

DJKTREMBLAY 93

ETOILE SP DE BLANC MESNIL JUDO

ENTENTE GABINIENNE DE JUDO

CLUB SP ET LOISIRS JUDO AULNAY

AS BONDY JUDO

JCRV - GRAND PARIS GRAND EST

JUDO CLUB AULNAYSIEN

TREMBLAY-EN-FRANCE JUDO

AS BONDY JUDO

EJ93

AS BONDY JUDO

S02J



6

7

7

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

4 4

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+50 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

IDDIR Amine (93, IDF)

BENABDELOUAHED Amine (93, IDF)

BOUKHLOUF Mohamed (93, IDF)

AIDALI Adam (93, IDF)

BALCOT Stefanael (93, IDF)

CHUNG Gia An Clement (93, IDF)

HADDAR Massy (93, IDF)
HAMDI Yassine (93, IDF)
KADOURI Fares (93, IDF)
KHALFAOUI Mohamed Amine (93, IDF)

LOUKAH Nassim (93, IDF)

LOUKAH Nizar (93, IDF)

MUNDEL Noah (93, IDF)

OUBAAOUS Hasson (93, IDF)

TARZOUT Rayan (93, IDF)

HERNOUNE Sami (93, IDF)
MUMPASI Tyrick (93, IDF)
BYRAM Aly-Reza (93, IDF)

MAIDOUCHE Mahdi (93, IDF)
NTSANTSO Johann (93, IDF)
CHABAN Hassan (93, IDF)

BELLEAU Xavier (93, IDF)

BENGHABRID Sofiane (93, IDF)

RED STAR C.MONTREUIL

DJKTREMBLAY 93

AS BONDY JUDO

CLUB SP ET LOISIRS JUDO AULNAY

ETOILE SP DE BLANC MESNIL JUDO

ETOILE SP DE BLANC MESNIL JUDO

ST DENIS UNION SPORTS

A S PIERREFITTE JUDO

CLUB SP ET LOISIRS JUDO AULNAY

ETOILE SP DE BLANC MESNIL JUDO

ETOILE SP DE BLANC MESNIL JUDO

ETOILE SP DE BLANC MESNIL JUDO

JUDO CLUB DRANCEEN

A S PIERREFITTE JUDO

L AVANT GARDE DE ST DENIS

JCRV - GRAND PARIS GRAND EST

CSM ILE ST DENIS

ETOILE SP DE BLANC MESNIL JUDO

RED STAR C.MONTREUIL

CLUB SP ET LOISIRS JUDO AULNAY

CSM ILE ST DENIS

CLUB SP ET LOISIRS JUDO AULNAY

DJKTREMBLAY 93



NC ABDEREMANE Mohamed (93, IDF) ST DENIS UNION SPORTS

NC ABOUNAIM Adam (93, IDF) DJKTREMBLAY 93
NC BENALI Nael (93, IDF) J.C.D ORGEMONT
NC BENKADA Imad (93, IDF) DJKTREMBLAY 93
NC BITOUT Mael (93, IDF) RED STAR C.MONTREUIL
NC BRETEL Sacha (93, IDF) ARTS MARTIAUX NOISY LE GRAND
NC HORVATH Norbert (93, IDF) STADE OLYMP.ROSNY SOUS BOIS
NC KARAMOKO Ryan (93, IDF) STADE OLYMP.ROSNY SOUS BOIS
NC LASBEUR Yanis (93, IDF) CLUB 93 ST DENIS
NC @7pts) LISAlLuca (93, IDF) TREMBLAY-EN-FRANCE JUDO
NC 10pts) LOPES Alexandre (93, IDF) AS BONDY JUDO
NC MEDJANI Jad (93, IDF) CSM ILE ST DENIS
NC TRAISNEL Charles (93, IDF) JCRV - GRAND PARIS GRAND EST
-81
BRIAND Baptiste (93, IDF) JCRV - GRAND PARIS GRAND EST
+10pts) ABDELMOULA Fares (93, IDF) C.M D AUBERVILLIERS JUDO JUJIT
WP (+20p1s) DA SILVA Matheo (93, IDF) J.C.D ORGEMONT
c!; (+20pts) FERNANDES VARELA Ludovic (93, IDF) AS BONDY JUDO
5 BENAISSA Said (93, IDF) JCRV - GRAND PARIS GRAND EST
6 CHAFIK Hamza (93, IDF) J.C.D ORGEMONT
7 BARBOUCHI Khaireddine (93, IDF) AS BONDY JUDO
7 IGGUI Kais (93, IDF) ARTS MARTIAUX NOISY LE GRAND
NC DODEROVIC Maxime (93, IDF) CSM ILE ST DENIS

NC FOFOU Wilfrid (93, IDF) J C FRANC MOISIN ST DENIS



NC

b 4

b 4
b 4

5

6

NC

NC

(+34 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

LEBRETON Benjamin (93, IDF)

ANDRIEU Steeve (93, IDF)
BENLALA Zakarya (93, IDF)
BZAOUI Mehdi (93, IDF)

TONNELE Ibrahim (93, IDF)
MESBAH Samir (93, IDF)

NEMATCHEUA Louis (93, IDF)

-100
LAIDANI Mohamed (93, IDF)
BANZUZI Aniston (93, IDF)

ADJLOUA Amine (93, IDF)

+100
RAMDANI Sami (93, IDF)
BRITES Thomas (93, IDF)

SACI Amine (93, IDF)

SARGSYAN KNAJYAN Manvel (93, IDF)

INGOMBO BOBENZA Michee (93, IDF)

HADDAD Said (93, IDF)
BOUBACAR SALEY Faygal (93, IDF)
BOUSSATD Amine (93, IDF)
BENZEMRANE Daoud (93, IDF)

BERRAHEIL Najim (93, IDF )

CSM ILE ST DENIS

RED STAR C.MONTREUIL

RED STAR C.MONTREUIL

ETOILE SP DE BLANC MESNIL JUDO

S02J

J.C.D ORGEMONT

ARTS MARTIAUX NOISY LE GRAND

AS BONDY JUDO

AS BONDY JUDO

ENTENTE GABINIENNE DE JUDO

TREMBLAY-EN-FRANCE JUDO

TREMBLAY-EN-FRANCE JUDO

DJKTREMBLAY 93

CLUB SP ET LOISIRS JUDO AULNAY

J C FRANC MOISIN ST DENIS

JUDO CLUB AULNAYSIEN

C.M D AUBERVILLIERS JUDO JUJIT

DJKTREMBLAY 93

L AVANT GARDE DE ST DENIS

KANO JUDOKAI SEVRAN



